Ersatzteilliste
Spare Parts Catalogue
Catalogue de Pièces de
Rechange
Lista de Piezas de Repuesto
F3-6L 912/W
+ E-Pac
© 2000

number B and the performance data are stamped
on the maker's nameplate. When ordering spare
parts, it  is essential to quote the model designation,
the engine serial number and the generator serial
number.
Description of Generator
© 26 143 0 © 26 144 0
de
en
fr
es
pt
it
nl
sv
da
fn
no
el
tr
ru
ar
pl
© 2000 16 en
Service
Bestell-Nr.: 0297 7444
Bestell-Nr.: 0297 7445 (CD-ROM)
DEUTZ AG
Deutz-Mülheimer Str. 147-149
D-51057 Köln
Telefon: 0049-221-822-0
Telefax: 0049-221-822-5304
Telex: 8812-0 khd d
Knowing it’s DEUTZ
DEUTZ has always stood for excellence in motor
construction, pioneering many developments in
the industry. As an independent motor manu-
facturer, we offer — worldwide — a com-prehensive
range of diesel and gas motors spanning from 4kW
to 7,400kW. Our products are perfectly tailored to
meet our customers’ individual requirements.
Over 1.4 million DEUTZ and DEUTZ MWM motors
do their job reliably all over the world. We are
determined to preserve the high standard of per-
formance and dependability of our motors, thus
keeping our customers satisfied at all times.
Therefore we are represented worldwide through
a network of highly competent service partners
who will meet the needs of our customers, wherever
they are.
This is why DEUTZ is not only the name for motors
which pack a lot of inventive genius. DEUTZ also
means reliable service and comprehensive support
to enhance your motor’s performance.
This index Sales & Service offers you an overview
of the DEUTZ partners in your vicinity, including the
products for which they are responsible and the
range of services provided. But even when no direct
product responsibility is mentioned, your DEUTZ
partner will be happy to help you with expert advice.
The Index is constantly updated. Please ask your
DEUTZ service partner for the latest edition.
DEUTZ AG — at your service.
Obtainable from the local service Partner reponsible
for you or from:
© 200017 fr
0297 7572
 Catalogue de Pièces de Rechange
Cachet du concessionnaire
 F3-6L 912/W
+ E-Pac
© 2000